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Frumk Baker
32 Hillorgst Avenue
Stamford, CT 06902

David Bogan
17 Foan Itd
Mfilfiord, CT 06468

Gurden H. Buck
20 Moscicy Tertace
Glastnbury, CT 06033

Larry F. Coaasm
20 Moueley Termace
Haden, C1 (6518

Framk Coolom, Jr.
T3 Iren: De
Vemnon, CT 06000

Tom Cody
57 Pippin Dirive Fast
Glastonbury, CT Q6033

Eric It, Thamiels

112 Cueil Bun
Glastanbury, CT (6032

RECEIFTS

00 - 23000

Employer
Jecupation

Totl this peried
Apgregate ¥.T.D.

Empleyer:

Eobinson & Cole
Cecupation: Attomey
This peried: $105
Agprale Y. T 5140

Employet:

Riobinson & Cole
Chocugeili o Atiarney
This periged: §120
Apgrepate YT D 3240

Employer

Robmson & Caole
Crecopation: AHormey
This petiod: SH
Agwregate Y. T.1.: 3120

Employer

Raobinson & Cole
Dxcupation: Aoy
This period: $300
Apgvepae ¥ T.D: 5400

Erployer:
Kobanson & Caole

Uccupsation: Attormey
Thin petiod: $120
Aggregate YT 5240

Emplorer:

Bobinson & Cole
Orccupation: Atmmey
This period: §70
Aprrepate Y.T.D: 5120

Cecupation: Attomey
This period: Z105
Aggregaie Y. TO.: 51410

Aobinsan & Cole State Political Action Comuxittee

Dar:
(manth,
day, year}

Fr2070
RIME LY
S A

200
97500
92500

TA20H00
G/31K
92500

A0}
Q50

Q2500

TR0/
/500
B/2500

Tr0
T 1 ¥
02500

2000
30
' 2 5 ()

Pagelof T
Scotion B

Amount Bec'dl
Thae Teriod
{by check)

$3s
Fis
£33

560
840
360

£30
530
g0

£104)
$104
£100

L&)
ol
Sl

£30
£30
530

133
235
$35




Name & Address

&. Frank D" Encole
26 Highridge Rl
Wist Simsbury, CT 0a0¥E

Chris Foster
%2 Dudley Boad
Wayland, Ma 01TTE

Dgvid Serbus
321 Upland Avenue

MNewten Highlands, MA 02161

Stephen E. Guoldman
11 Greepridge Lane
Weat Hartford, CT 06107

J.C. Davul Hadden
10 Talcot: Mountain Rd
Simwbwry, CT 06070

Laweenee P, Heffaman
36 Aletha Road
Meedham, MA G2192

Edvard T, Ilennensey
431 Wolcott Hill Road
wethersficld, ©T Gel049

RECEIT'TS
A0 - 300

Ermployer
Cregupation

Te] this period
Apgregate Y.T.I.

Employcn

Robinson & Cole
Ocrupalion: Attomey
This period: 3180
Agpreate Y. T.D.: 3240

Empleyer:

Eobinson & Cole
Ovcupation: A ROTOCY
Thiz periad: 590
Agyregate Y.T.0.:5$120

Employver:

Robitson & Cole
Cooopation: Atiothey
This periad: 373
Apgeegate ¥. LD 510

Employer:

Robmson & Cole
Oxcupation: Amtomey
Thiz peripd: 3150
Apprepate Y. T .0 520

Emprloyer:

Rohinson & Cale
Chseupation: Attomey
This period: $1E0
Aggregate ¥ TD.: $2a

Hrrplayet:

Fobinsom & Cole
Cleoupalion: Attomey
This perind: 360
Arprepate Y. T.D.: 580

Enployer:

Fobinsmm & Cols
Owcoypalion: Athormey
This period: H120
Agprerate Y. T2 5 240

Rohinsnn & Cale Staie Political Action Commitier

Lrate
{tnonth,
day, yrav)

FI20400
300
200

2000
S5/
Gi25/0d

120G
9500
G230

000
o5/}
02300

Pl
Q5T
V2SN

KD
Q500
25

120800
LA
Sr25M0d

Page 2 of 7
Section B

Atwant Bee'd
‘Ihiz Pedad
(b check)

360
Eel
F60

¥30
130
L0

125
25
323

550
£50
530

500
La0
S

£20
520
520

%60

360




Robinsoo & Cole State Folitical Action Commites

RECEITTS
TILA - 330000
Page 3af 7
Bection B

Employer

fconpatiom Date Aot Bec'd

Total this period tovoath, This Period
Mame & Address Aggregate ¥.T.D, doy, year) {by check
Edwiard 5. Hill Employer: TN 38
241 Greanwood Dmve Robuson & Cole Qf3/00 e
Cheshire, CT Gad10 Occupation: ALY 0250 318

This pericd: $54

Apgregaie Y.T.D.; 372
Boan P Horan Bmploy=r: F2O00 25
26 Therngon Road Reobinzon & Cole S/5400 523
West Hartord, CT 06147 Decupabion: Attommey 92500 815

This period: $735

Agprepate ¥.T.D.. 31
Bobert A lzaed, Jt. Eropltryer: FI20400 £l
15 Sunfield Lane Robinson & Cole iS00 Ri2
West Harttord, CT (4107 Ocoupativn: Attamey B2 5/tHD 512

This pecriged: 36

Aggrepate ¥ T D 548
Tack 8. Kenncdy Employer: 20 e 00
14 Bainbridge Road Fobitson & Cale 50 £100
West Hartford, T D1 18 Dccupabion: Attomey w2500 S14)

This peried: 3300

Apgregate Y. T. D 3400
David A, Kulle Ernployer TIZ0HN] E50
15 Cixfierd Coort Bobinsan & Cole B 50K a0
Simsbory, CT 6070 Qecupaton: Attomey IR 530

This period: 150
Agrprerate Y. T.Dr: 5200




Mame & Addresa

Giregory 1. Ligelis
T4 W, Chmrchill Road
Washingbon, CT Q6T

Enic Lukingbeal
16E Day St
Granby, CT 06033

Tohn B, Lymeh, IT,
15 Clowe Hill
wWelbersfield, CT 06105

Linda 1, MeDowell
3% Old Fams
Andover, CT 06232

Drwight H, Mutxiam
The Linden Bhig._, #4140
C3oe: Limden Place
Hartford, CT PG6106

David Manico
400 Flandera St
Southington, CT 06489

RECEIPTS

LSO - 30D

Employer
Crexupation

Tota] 1hia peried
Agprecate ¥.T.13.

Empleycr

Eobinson & Cole
Qeeoporion: Attomey
Thizs period: 330
Agpregate Y, T.Du: $40

Employer:

Robmaon & Cole
Ocoupation: Allerney
This peood: S180
Apgragate Y. T.D.: $240

Emplaryer:

Fobinzom & Code
Cecupetion: AROLTCY
This petiod: 3120
Agpregate Y. TD:: $240

Envployer:

Rohimaon & Cole
Olocupation: Ateriey
"I'hiz period; 390
Agpregate Y. T.D.: $120

Frplayet:

Rohimaom & Cals
Oupaton: Attomey
This period: 3198
Avpregate ¥ T.IN: Fied

EBrployet:

Fobinsen & Cole
Cpcupatom: Attomey
This period: 372
Agpregate ¥.T.0.: 398

Ruohinson & Cole State Pulitical Action Committee

[ EEN [
(mouth,
day, year)

Tr2Qs00
Qs A0
Q250D

0D
9500
O 2 5/ D

EAE{LLIY
DS
25T

T
/5700
Oy 225, [

AL

/50
Oy 25/}

2000
S/5/00
2510

Page 4 of 7
Section B

Amoust Beoe'd
'Thia Penod
by check)

£1D
510
%10

§64
360
ot

$60
Ferld

130
$30
LR

166
e
FGo

524
b
¥4




Rahinson & Ceole State Political Acton Commitlee

Mame ft Address

Far| Phillips
PO, Box X5
Middle Haddam, CT 064306

Etnnnue] . Peakcalds
Brldenwood Egad

Simsbury, CT QG070

{Craig A Raabe
33 Dogwood Lane
Cilasbembury, CT 16033

James Ray
20 Rainbow Trail

Soemth Windsor, CT (K074

Davd T. Ryan
126 Westerly Temace
iTartford, CT 0610

Edward L. Samaraiczylk, Ir.
24 Thomas 3.
West Hartford, C1 06119

RECEIPTS
00 - TGN

Employer
Cherupatit

Total this peried
Apgregate Y. T.Lb.

Emplaycr

Robinson & Cole
Oceupatiom; Attoroey
This pered: 336
Agpregate V.TTL: 344

Broploycr:

Rohinsen & Caole
Cioeupabion: Aoy
Thiz peviod: 390
Appregate ¥ T.L.: ¥120

Employer:

Robinaon & Cale
Ocrupation: Atbomey
This period: 5300
Appregate ¥, T.Ik: 400

Employer:

Eubinaom & Cole
Qedpaton: Attomey
This period: 5435
Approgate V. T.I.: 345

Employet:
Robinzon & Cole

Ooupation: Atomcy
This pericd: 5150
Apgrepate Y. T D 5240

Enployer:

Rohinson & Cole
Coeupation: Amorney
Thus perind: 330
Agprgle YLD F40

Datc
(moath,

TEQ
W0
AT

A0
Q5D
Q250

TAROE0)
5N}
23]

EALLL
55D
W20

TR0
5D
Q25K

32000
S 5iK)
972500

Page ol 7
Section B

Amount Bec'd
This Pericd
tby check)

$12
¥12
512

§30
330
130

$ 100}
1040
F100

$15
%15
%15

bl
bl
£a0

£10
510
$10




Name & Muidress

{ilenn Santors
36 Mioel Lanc
Forestwille, CT 06010

William 1. Sellay
11 Stratfiord Rel

West Hariford, CT 06033

Richard Shechovan

1 Epyelazs D
Avon, CT 06001

Prian Bmith
212 Sunset [
Glastonbury, CT 6033

Georpge Bmith
6 Plett Latie
Glastonbury, CT 06033

Robert H. Smidh, Jr-
39 Searborough St.
Hartford, CT (6105

Alan B. Spier
E11 Whapley Rd
Clagicmtury, CT 06013

RECEIFTS

L0 - S0

Employer
COecupation

Taial ihns peried
Apgrepate ¥.T.I

Emplojen

Eohinson & Cole
Occupalion: Athamey
This period: 372
Agpteaate ¥, T.D.- 506

Ermployet:

Rohinson 8 Cole
Openpation: Aoy
This peniod: 3150
Appregate ¥.T.D.: %200

Ermplaycr:

Robinson & Cole
Clecupation: Athortey
Agprerate; B50
Aggrepate ¥ T 3100

Employet:

Eobinsom & Cole
Oecupation: Attomcy
Thia period: $180
Apgregule ¥, T.D.: §240

Empioyet

REobinzon & Colo
Crecupation: Atkmey
This period: B LD
Appregate ¥ . TD.: 3240

Emmployer:

Rohinson & Cole
Oocupetion: Apommey
This period: 3180
Agprepate YT 3240

Employer:

Robimapn & Cole
Oooupation ALSHEY
This peviodd: 5§80
Aggregate Y. T $240

Ruohinson & Cole State Politlesl Action Commiites

{roomth,
day, year}

TR0
Y500
O3 500

T2
97500
Qi25/00

Tran

LY
S50
W0

20
540D
Q2S00

72000
Nr5NK)
/25000

TR0
Qra/ i
QY250

Pape: 6ot 7
Section B

Amaonot Bes'd
Thic Period
(bry chesk)

$24
24
F2d

850
350
350

0

Hodl
£olt

E60
E60
560

ol
SRl

%60
560
260




Barme & Address

Tuht O, Tanmembautn
62 Brewsler Boad
Wegt Hantford, CT 06137

Richard Temen
715 Goopdale ILHN R4
Glpgiombury, CT 067033

Theodore L. Tuge
4 Wealerly Teoace
Hartford, OT 06033

Tarnes Wade
39 Fonacle Mouwntain Baad
Simstury, CT 06610

Rohingon & Cole Stete Political Action Committee

EECEIFTS
L0 - G0

Employer

COegupution Dhute
Talal this periad [tmonth,
Apgregate ¥.T1. day, year)
Employen 200
Robinsan & Cole D500
Occupation: Attomey 2S00
This penod: $120

Ammnepate Y. T.D: BLE0

Empiloyer: F2000
Robimson & Cole Q5D
Cccupation: Atbernsy 072500
This period: $180

Appregate ¥ TD.: 5240

Employer TR0
Eobinson & Cols 0500
Occupsation; Atlorhey Q230
This petiod: 3133

Aggregete YT.D.: £1E0

Empleyrer: 712008
Bobinson & Cole S5/ e}
Crocupation: Attorney 0250
This perivd: $304

Apsrepate Y. TD.: $400

TOTAL THIS FERIO}:

Page Taf 7
Section B

Amount Ree’d
This Periad
(by check)

Fa
Ba0

Fd0

%60
%60
S60

45
45
Gad5

10
F100
5100

$5, 738
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